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VCE Unit Completion Outcomes - 2017

Italian

VCE Units 1-2 enrolments and results by gender, 2017

Unit 1 (96 providers) Unit 2 (96 providers)

S N NR Total S N NR Total
No. 360 9 0 378 339 3 0 342

Male
% 976 24 00  100.0 991 09 00  100.0
No. 797 10 0 807 728 10 0 738

Femal
emate % 988 12 00  100.0 986 14 00  100.0
No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gender X

% 00 00 00 0.0 00 00 00 0.0
No. 1,166 19 0 118 | 1,067 13 0 1,080

Total
ota % 984 16 00  100.0 988 12 00 1000

! For privacy reasons, a gender with less than 5 enrolments has been assigned to the category of

NR (Not Reported)

VCE Units 3-4 sequence enrolments and results by gender, 2017

Unit 3 (92 providers) Unit 4 (92 providers)

S N NR  Total S N  NR

No. 286 2 0 288 | 282 2 0

Male % 993 07 00 1000 | 993 07 0.0
No. 590 0 0 500 | 585 1 0

Female % 1000 00 0.0 1000 = 99.8 02 0.0
No. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gender X % 00 00 00 0.0 00 00 00
No. 876 2 0 878 | 867 3 0

Total % 998 02 00 1000 = 997 03 0.0

Total
284
100.0
586
100.0
0

0.0
870
100.0

! For privacy reasons, a gender with less than 5 enrolments has been assigned to the category

of NR (Not Reported)

Legend: S Satisfactorily Completed
N Not Satisfactorily Completed
NR Not Reported
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