

VCE Unit Completion Outcomes - 2017

Italian

VCE Units 1-2 enrolments and results by gender, 2017

		Unit 1 (96 providers)				Unit 2 (96 providers)				
		S	N	NR	Total	S	N	NR	Tota	
Male	No.	369	9	0	378	339	3	0	342	
	%	97.6	2.4	0.0	100.0	99.1	0.9	0.0	100.0	
Female	No.	797	10	0	807	728	10	0	738	
	%	98.8	1.2	0.0	100.0	98.6	1.4	0.0	100.0	
Gender X	No.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	%	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Total	No.	1,166	19	0	1,185	1,067	13	0	1,080	
	%	98.4	1.6	0.0	100.0	98.8	1.2	0.0	100.0	

¹ For privacy reasons, a gender with less than 5 enrolments has been assigned to the category of NR (Not Reported)

VCE Units 3-4 sequence enrolments and results by gender, 2017

		Unit 3 (92 providers)				Unit 4 (92 providers)				
		S	N	NR	Total	S	N	NR	Tota	
Male	No.	286	2	0	288	282	2	0	284	
	%	99.3	0.7	0.0	100.0	99.3	0.7	0.0	100.0	
Female	No.	590	0	0	590	585	1	0	586	
	%	100.0	0.0	0.0	100.0	99.8	0.2	0.0	100.0	
Gender X	No.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	%	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Total	No.	876	2	0	878	867	3	0	870	
	%	99.8	0.2	0.0	100.0	99.7	0.3	0.0	100.0	

¹ For privacy reasons, a gender with less than 5 enrolments has been assigned to the category of NR (Not Reported)

Legend: S Satisfactorily Completed

N Not Satisfactorily Completed

NR Not Reported

